2025
Key West Tree Commission
PROPOSED MEETING DATES

Tuesday January 21
Tuesday February 18
Tuesday March 18*
Tuesday April 15
Tuesday May 20
Tuesday June 17
Tuesday July 15
Tuesday August 19
Tuesday September 16
Tuesday October 21
Tuesday November 10**
Tuesday December 9**

*Spring Break week
** Denotes deviation from regular 3" Tuesday schedule

All Meetings begin at 5:00 P.M.
Commission Chambers, 1300 White Street



